
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (7 Laps) 

No. 
62 
55 
12 
28 

100 
61 
95 

888 
93 
77 

112 
16 
32 
20 

111 
21 

10 

Name 
Kevin LIGUORI 
Simone BONCI 
Luca FERRAIO 
Giacomo DI CRISTINA 
Enrico FERRARIO 
Vinicio LIGUORI 
Davide MERLI 
Toni LABONIA 
Mariano GIUNTA 
Angelo LONGONI 
Jacopo MONTI 
Danilo LAURA 
Ivan AQUILA 
Giuseppe MONTI 
Fabio BASILICO 
Marina MAGNI 

Alessandro BOLLINI 

Club 
San Remo 
Legends Cars Italia 
Terza Media Racing Team 
Samocar - Cristofolini 
Terza Media Racing Team 
San Remo 
Legends Cars Italia 
Aggressive Team 
Birrificio Belgrano 
Legends Cars Italia 
Legends Cars Italia 
San Remo 
Samocar - Cristofolini 
Legends Cars Italia 
Terza Media Racing Team 
Terza Media Racing Team 

Legends Cars Italia 

Class Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

6 

Total Tm 
10:42.777 
10:50.199 
10:54.692 
11:00.420 
11:04.922 
11:07.269 
11:07.492 
11:09.069 
11:12.294 
11:20.566 
11:37.337 
11:40.467 
11:41.215 
11:51.956 
10:36.927 
10:53.382 

8:51.176 

Diff 

7.422 
11.915 
17.643 
22.145 
24.492 
24.715 
26.292 
29.517 
37.789 
54.560 
57.690 
58.438 

1:09.179 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

7.422 
4.493 
5.728 
4.502 
2.347 
0.223 
1.577 
3.225 
8.272 

16.771 
3.130 
0.748 

10.741 
1 Lap 

16.455 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:19.981 
1:20.561 
1:21.031 
1:22.122 
1:21.666 
1:21.856 
1:22.004 
1:22.405 
1:22.153 
1:23.267 
1:24.688 
1:25.014 
1:24.257 
1:25.803 
1:27.595 
1:27.208 

1:24.963 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.422 

Avg. Speed 

105,293 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.981 

Best Speed 

105,775 

Best Lap by 

62 - Kevin LIGUORI 
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Formula X 

Legends 

1° Gara Legends 

Race started at 14:31:49 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/04/2018 14:30 


